L12000022070

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:





100283652441

03/28/16--01020--024 **25.00

ZUIB BAR ZB Fit 97 52

K.SALY EXAMINER APR - 8



March 30, 2016

LAW OFFICEES OF CURTIS & ASSOCIATES, P.A. C. WILLIAM CURTIS III 701 MARKET ST, UNIT 109 ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32095

SUBJECT: MSSM LLC

Ref. Number: L12000022070

We have received your document for MSSM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00006515

LAW OFFICES OF CURTIS & ASSOCIATES PA

C. WILLIAM CURTIS III JAIME COUNCIL ROSE SHABO ALBERRE

FATIAHIVORY@CURTISFIRM.COM

March 25, 2016

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization MSSM, LLC

Ladies/Gentlemen:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization are submitted to amend MSSM, LLC Articles of Organization to Rue2103 LLC.

Enclosed is check no. 2967; made payable to the Department of State, in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

C. William Curtis III, Esq. Law Offices of Curtis & Associates, P.A. 701 Market St., Suite 109 St. Augustine, FL 32095

Please call our office if you have any questions. Thank you.

Sincerery,

Fatiah V. Ivory, Paralegal

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE	MSSMLLO			
SUBJE	C1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		C. William Curtis III		
			Name of Person	
		Law Offices of Curtis & A	Name of Limited Liability Company ment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. concerning this matter to the following: William Curtis III Name of Person V Offices of Curtis & Associates, P.A. Firm/Company Market Street, Unit 109 Address Augustine, FL 32095 City/State and Zip Code thewmedure@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ng this matter, please call: at (Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Aving amount: 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) DDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	
		Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Ill correspondence concerning this matter to the following: C. William Curtis III Name of Person		
			Address	
		St. Augustine, FL 32095		
			City/State and Zip Code	11 - 10
		, -		
For furth	ner information c		·	itication)
	am Curtis III		904 819-6959	
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314		on orations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2016 MAR 28 PM 4: 53

MSSM LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	mpany were filed on <u>02/15/2012</u>	and assigned
Florida document number L12000022070	<u>.</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:	
Rue2103 LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite	ed Liability Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u></u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address.		is, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		·
New Registered Office Address:		
Hegistered Office Hadress.	Enter Florida street addre	ess
	, F	lorida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and con accept the obligations of my position as registered age being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	nd agree to act in this capacity. I fi mplete performance of my duties, a ent as provided for in Chapter 605	and I am familiar with and , F.S. Or, if this document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Man $AMBR = Aut$	R = Manager BR = Authorized Member		MILEN	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	2016 MAR 28 PM 4:5	Type of Action
			TALLAS INKT SE . TOTAL	□ Add
		-	ч виду	/ □ Remove
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Change
		- <u></u>		Remove
				Change
		·		Add
				· □ Remove
				Change
		·		□ Add
		<u></u>		☐ Remove
				Change
				Add
				Remove
				Change
				Add
				Remove
				Change

					januar j
	·				FILEL
				2016	MAR 28 PM 4
				Pp Cla	TE WARY OF LA
					_
		<u> </u>			
					
ffective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date ote: If the date inserted in the ocument's effective date on the	must be specific and cann is block does not meet t	he applicable s	e of filing or more that tatutory filing requ	(optional) n 90 days after filing.) irements, this date	Pursuant to 605.0207 will not be listed as
e record specifies a dela The 90th day after the	yed effective date, record is filed.	but not an	effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. (on the earlier of
ated March 24	, 20	016			
() ス	ハルメ 入ニュ	- , Y.			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00